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Bill Martin

Subject: FW: MC - Milwaukee Mile Parking Pass

See below for parking code info to get into the mile.  
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Paul Rembas <prembas@hotmail.com> 
Date: Wed, Sep 1, 2021 at 1:51 PM 
Subject: Fwd: GLSCCA parking 
To: David Wessel <fearthefiat@gmail.com>, Brandon Bockrath <midwestracing@greatlakessportcar.club>, 
bruce vohlbright <brucevee@sbcglobal.net>, Rob Woelfle <rewoelfle@gmail.com>, Bill Boesen 
<bill.boesen@foxtv.com>, Rich Weaver <bluemoundanimal@aol.com> 
 
Please pass this code along to everybody you know who is going to the mile.  Please 
forward to all your club members.  
I’m in Canada with out a way to contact anyone. If you don’t have this code. Tell the ticket taker. You are a 
race participant for Great Lakes Grand Prix.   
Thank-You Paul Rembas 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Heilmann, Ian J" <Ian.Heilmann@wistatefair.com> 
Date: September 1, 2021 at 13:28:14 CDT 
To: "Paul Rembas (prembas@hotmail.com)" <prembas@hotmail.com>, Bruce Vollbrecht 
<brucevee@sbcglobal.net> 
Cc: "Peach, Dennis J" <Dennis.Peach@wistatefair.com> 
Subject: FW: GLSCCA parking 

 Hello Gents- 
  
Please see below for parking.  Because we have a horse event alongside your event parking will 
be charged at the gates.  Please get the code to as many of your participants as possible.  Those 
that don’t have it will have to declare themselves as GLSCCA participants.   
  
Please let me know any questions or needs from me. 
Thanks! 

  

  
Ian Heilmann 
Wisconsin State Fair Park  
E: Ian.Heilmann@wistatefair.com  
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From: Godwin Alaike <galaike@interstateparking.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, September 1, 2021 1:21 PM 
To: Heilmann, Ian J <Ian.Heilmann@wistatefair.com> 
Cc: Rowe, Andrea E <andrea.rowe@wistatefair.com> 
Subject: Re: GLSCCA parking 
  
EXTERNAL:  
Ian,  
If most of the participants have the QR code that will still be better than none.  We can work 
with that.  Below is the QR code... 
  
 

GREAT LAKES  
GRAND PRIX 
PARTICIPANT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Thank you!                   
GODWIN ALAIKE 
EVENT OPERATIONS MANAGER 
710 N. Plankinton Ave., Suite 700 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Mobile: 414.232.0110 
www.interstateparking.com 

 


